2010 College Men's Distance Medley Championship of America

Invitational

EVENT 151 FRIDAY 4:00 PM

RESULTS

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK ATHLETES ID

1 () Oregon 9:30.69 Matthew Centrowitz (2:56.09), Chad Barlow (46.72). Mac Fleet (1:48.04), Andrew AB
Wheating (3:59.84)

2 W Villanova 9:33.93 Mathew Mildenhall (2:57.55), Christopher Kearney (47.04), Cody Harper
(1:48.74), Carl MacKenzie (4:00.62)

3 G Ge‘oirgétown » 9534‘.38 Dyian Sorensen‘ (2:58.70), Toby Ulm (46.61), Theon O‘Conner(1:49.37), Andrew AJ
Bumbalough (3:59.71)

4 Michigan ~ 9:35.24 Brendon Blacklaws (2:57.95), David St. Amant (47.12), Dallas Bowden (1:49.74), AL
Lex Williams (4:00.44)

5 Texas 9:39.08 Logan Gonzales (2:59.48), Danzell Fortson (46.05), Tevan Everett (1:50.24), AF
Patrick Todd (4:03.31)

Tennessee 9:39.61 Emerson Peacock (3:00.29), Alan Bachman (46.75), Joseph Franklin (1:49.94), AH
Peter Sigilai (4:02.65)

Florida State 9:42.86"Matthew Leeder (2:58.49); Darrin Gibson (47.83), Nat'han'Duby (1:52.60), David CD
Forrester (4:03.96)

8 Columbia 9:43.19 Jef Moriarty (2:56.50), Justin Hollomon (48.03), Mike Mark (1:50.02), Kyle Merber AE
(4:08.65)
9 Indiana 9:43.25 Ben Hubers (3:01.30), Chris Vaughn (47.92), Daniel Stockberger (1:51.88), AG

ee®H 2

Andrew Bayer (4:02.17)

10 P Princeton 9:43.40 Kyle Soloff (3:00.01), Mike Evddy (46.42), Peter Callahan (1:51.12), Trevor Van Al
Ackeren (4:05.87)

1" @ Penn State 9:43.46 Samuel Borchers (2:56.96), Lionel Williams (46.74), Sam Havko (1:52.02), Vince AD
McNally (4:07.76)

12 %/ Virginia  9:46.33 Sintayehu Taye (2:59.35), Kevin Anding (46.33), Zach Vrhovac (1:51.41) Brett  AC
- Johnson (4:09.24)
13 ‘ Cornell 9:49.05 Owen Kimple (3:00.41), Chris Tait (47.42), Nick Wade (1:50.14), Charles Hatch ~ AM
(4:11.10)
14 ﬁ Arkansas 9:56.74 Drew Butler (2:58.90), Ben Skidmore (47.78). Omar Abdi (1:55.38), Michael AK
Chinchar (4:14.70)



2010 College Men's 5000m Championship
EVENT 79 THURSDAY 9:35 PM

RESULTS

PL ID  ATHLETE SCHOOL/AFFILIATION MARK

1 6 Lewis Woodard Tuibe William & Mary 14:01.51
2 9 Soufiane Bouchikhi @ Eastern Kentucky 14:01.71
3 7 Justin Taylor B Florida 14:02.10
4 38 Zachary Mayhew q' Indiana 14:05.25
5 26 Alexander Soderberg jona 003 14:05.71
6 96  Matt Bruce & Louisville 14:06.18
[ £ 13 Eric Fernandez ﬁ Arkansas 14:06.32
8 15 Kyle Dawson @ Penn State 14:08.73
9 45  James Kostelnik n Duke 14:13.81
10 33  Bobby Hartnett ﬂ‘é?“ Columbia 14:14.90
11 37 Craig Forys M Michigan 14:14.96
12 19 Jeremy Criscione p Florida 14:16.82
13 29 Festus Chemaoi w Middle Tennessee 14:18.17
14 3 Solomon Haile ﬁ Arkansas 14:18.98

15 39  Everett Hackett @ George Mason 14:21.10



16
17
18
19
20

21

23
24
25
26
27

28

30
31
32

33

28

32

42

23

47

18

36

27

35

34

49

41

52

31

21

40

Michael Spooner
Colin Eustis

Nate Edelman
Leoule Degfae
Christian Gonzalez
Mike Heymann
Kevin Burnett
Josh lzewski
Patrick Russell
Brandon Fellows
Craig Murphy

A.J. Johnson
Peter Asaro
George Galasso
Lane Boyer
Joseph Sauvageau
Wesley Rickman

Ben Veilleux

T
=
B
T
b &

BB L

@@= PYR

Tennessee

American

Cornell

Tennessee

Rider

SUNY/Plattsburgh

Texas A&M

Florida

Arkansas

Michigan

lona

Lock Haven

William & Mary

Princeton

Arkansas

Texas A&M

Florida State

Columbia

14:21.42
14:22.65
14:24.58
14:25.07
14:26.49
14:27.88
14:30.64
14:32.74
14:34.97
14:35.15
14:35.44
14:35.47
14:39.10
14:47.43
14:50.13
14:51.52

15:03.12

15:15.06



2010 College Women's 4x100 Championship of America Invitational
EVENT 118 FRIDAY 1:05 PM

RESULTS

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION
1 ZI;" Texas A&M

2 & LSU

3 @ UTech

4 8 Auburn

5 e Florida State

6 O Oregon

-~

8 G Georgetown

e South Carolina

MARK
43.09

43.30

43.66

43.88

44.30

44.42

44.61

45.03

ATHLETES
Jeneba Tarmoh, Porscha Lucas, Dominique Duncan, Gabby Mayo

‘Samantha Henry, Kimberlyn Duncan, Takeia Pinckney, Kenyanna Wilson
'Stephenie McPherson, Carrie Russell, Anneisha McLaughlin, Judith Riley
‘Shaquela Williams, Joanna Atkins, Shaniqua Ferguson, Nivea Smith
'Marecia Pemberton, Candyce McGrone, Danielle Jefirey, Teona Rodgers

‘Mandy White, Amber Purvis, Keshia Baker, Jamesha Youngblood

Lakyé Brooki'ns. Shayia Mahan, Gahrielle Gl'enn, Br'eéhanal' Jacobs »

Sarah Wernik, Tenille Stoudenmire, Nene Kamate, Amanda Kimbers



2010 College Women's 4x200 (Heats)
EVENT 128 FRIDAY 2:10 PM

Eight fastest teams qualify for Championship Final, Event #237 (Saturday, 2:35 pm). Next
eight fastest ECAC teams qualify for ECAC Final, Event #238 (Saturday, 2:37 pm).

RANKED LIST

PL SCHOOL/AFFILIATION
1 :"I.m Texas A&M

2 8 Auburn
3 % Houston

4 e Florida State
5 & LSU

#¥%p Clemson
@

ﬁ' Hampton

8 m Pittsburgh

[=2]

-~

MARK ATHLETES ID
1:31.00 Jeneba Tarmoh, Dominique Duncan, Jessica Beard, Porscha Lucas AA
1:32.31 Joanna Atkins, Cache Armbrister, Nivea Smith, Shaniqua Ferguson AB

1:33.30 Christie Jones, Whitney Harris, Quinshundolyn McPherson, Kalyn Floyd AM
1:33.52 Marecia Pemberton, Candyce McGrone, Danielle Jefirey, Teona Rodgers AQ
1:34.18 Liann Kellman, Takeia Pinckney, Kenyanna Wilson, Cassandra Tate AG
1:34.35 Michaylin Golladay. Stormy Kendrick, Kristine Scott, Brittany Pringley AD
1:34.54 Francena McCorory, Petrice Richards, Racquel Vassell, Leah Richmond AL

1:34.73 Cambrya Jones, Da'Lynn Mills, Jonnique Lawrence, Kaetlyn Brown AQ

HEAT

NOTE: Although they qualified for the finals, the FSU 4x200m team did not compete on

Saturday.



